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Nancy Catalano

DD/MH Service Delivery
Project,

Division of Medicaid

3380 Americana Terrace
PO Box 83720

Boise, ID 83720-0036

B - 364-1825

F - 364-1846
catalano@idhw.state.id.us

Trish Coba ‘p/p_,w,dmm)é

Marsh

PO Box 8688

Boise ID 83707

B - 338-6457 F - 338-6475
trish.l.coba@seabury.com

Karegn Douthit

U.S. Bank

IDW5987

701 E. Morrison-Knudsen Drive
Plaza I, Suite 121

Boise, ID 83712

B - 383-6221 F - 383-5228
karen.douthit@usbank.com

Mark Freer

Key Bank

Mailcode: ID-56-KF-0218
702 W. Idaho St, Floor 2
Boise, ID 83702

B - 364-8590 F - 364-8595
mark_r_freer@keybank.com

Veronica Gehring-Pratt

811 N 24th Street

Boise ID 83702

B - 855-2568 F - 345-56279
H - 343-1764
rgpratt@planning.cog.id.us

Korri Hall JL(Q:(LU.MA.)
7840 W. Savannah Court

Boise, ID 83703

H - 8563-2572 F - 854-0907
C - 863-6940
korrihal@hotmail.com

Board Of Directors

Katie Kilgrow
2020 Spaulding Street

Boise, Idaho 83705
B-947-4357x204 F-947-4371
H - 384-1193
kilgrowk@usa.redcross.org

Craige Naylor
FannieMae Partnership Office

205 North 10" #200
Boise, ID 83702
B -

Rose Nicolosi

Wells Fargo Bank

4630 W State Street

Boise |ID 83703

B - 389-4054 F - 389-40562
ro1006@aol.com

Dama Overstrest

Ada Co Assoc of REALTORS®
9550 W. Bethel Court

Boise ID 83709

B - 376-0363 F - 377-8066
damao@adacounty-realtors.com

Jane Pavek

Wells Fargo Bank

P.O. Box 7069

MAC #U1859-039
Boise, 1D 83730

B - 393-5356

F - 393-5440
jpavek@WelisFargo.com

Michael Shepard

3315 N. Sycamore Dr.
Boise, ID 83703

B - 939-8278 F - 939-1445
H - 342-0159
shepardemail@earthlink.net

Jamie Simpson
2020 Spaulding Street

Boise, Idaho 83705
B-373-1234 F- 375-1316

Toni Smith

Zions Bank

830 W. Main

Boise, 1D 83702

B - 344-5523 F - 344-9086
s475ts@zionsbank.com

Jay Stevenor
State Farm Insurance Companies

660 E. Watertower, Suite 204
Meridian, ID 83642
B-884-8747 F - 884-8718
jay.stevenorcpt9@statefarrm.com

Deanna Watson

BC/AC Housing Auth.

1276 River St. #300

Boise ID 83702

B - 363-9714 F - 345-4909
deannaw @rmci.net

Shirley Randolph({ =77 y.cepte 1/ )0

4333 W Plum Street

Boise ID 83703

H - 342-4336 F - 342-4336-
devfit@aol.com

Andy Schneider
Intermountain Gas Company
PO Box 7608

Boise ID 83707
B-377-6813 F - 377-6867
aschneid@intgas.com




